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Required Courses

MUS 109
MUS 121
MUS 113
MUS 119
MUS 125
MUS 148
MUS 171
MUS 173
MUS 201
MUS 212
MUS 213
MUS 225
MUS 226
MUS 332
MUS 432
MUS 242
MUS 248
MUS 254
MUS 237
MUS 238
MUS 311
MUS 341
MUS 343
MUS 355
MUS 362
MUS 370
Ensembles

Beginning Class Piano: Majors
Computer Applications in Music
Aural Skills |

World Musics

Music Theory I: Tonal Harmony
Class Piano II: Majors

IPA and English Diction for Singers
Latin and Italian Diction for Singers
Applied Piano: Majors

Aural Skills 11

Aural Skills 111

Music Theory II: Chromatic Harmony
Music Theory I11: 20th Century/Contemp Tech.
Music History |

Music History Il

Choral & Vocal Literature

Class Piano I1l: Majors

Vocal Pedagogy

German Diction for Singers

French Diction for Singers
Elementary Music Methods

Basic Conducting

Advanced Conducting

Choral Arranging

Secondary Music Methods

Half Recital

ID Number:

Hours
1.0
2.0
1.0
3.0
3.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
3.0
1.0
1.0
3.0
2.0
3.0
2.0
4.0
1.0
4.0

Students are required to participate in 7 semesters of a choral ensemble & 2 semesters
in an instrumental ensemble. At least 4 semesters also must be in A Cappella Choir.
Applied Concentration

Professional Education Requirements

Notes:

EDUC 111
EDUC 112
EDUC 230
EDUC 343

ENG/MODL 350 Teaching English to Speakers of Other Languages

EDUC 430
EDUC 479

Exploring Educational Systems
The Exceptional Learner
Educational Psychology
Disciplinary Literacy

Culturally Responsive Classroom Communities
All Grade Student Teaching

6.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
13.0



