## **Major Planning Worksheet**

## **Choral Music Education** (97 hours)

## **Bachelor of Arts**

2023-2024 Catalog

Name:	ID Number:		er:
Planned	Degree Completion	n Date: Mo Yr	
Require	d Courses		Hours
	MUS 109	Beginning Class Piano: Majors	1.0
	MUS 121	Computer Applications in Music	2.0
	MUS 113	Aural Skills I	1.0
	MUS 119	World Musics	3.0
	MUS 125	Music Theory I: Tonal Harmony	3.0
	MUS 148	Class Piano II: Majors	1.0
	MUS 171	IPA and English Diction for Singers	1.0
	MUS 173	Latin and Italian Diction for Singers	1.0
	MUS 201	Applied Piano: Majors	1.0
	MUS 212	Aural Skills II	1.0
	MUS 213	Aural Skills III	1.0
	MUS 225	Music Theory II: Chromatic Harmony	3.0
	MUS 226	Music Theory III: 20th Century/Contemp Tech.	3.0
	MUS 332	Music History I	3.0
	MUS 432	Music History II	3.0
	MUS 242	Choral & Vocal Literature	2.0
	MUS 248	Class Piano III: Majors	1.0
	MUS 254	Vocal Pedagogy	3.0
	MUS 237	German Diction for Singers	1.0
	MUS 238	French Diction for Singers	1.0
	MUS 311	Elementary Music Methods	3.0
	MUS 341	Basic Conducting	2.0
	MUS 343	Advanced Conducting	3.0
	MUS 355	Choral Arranging	2.0
	MUS 362	Secondary Music Methods	4.0
	MUS 370	Half Recital	1.0
	Ensembles		4.0
	Students are required to participate in 7 semesters of a choral ensemble & 2 semesters		& 2 semesters
	in an instrumental	ensemble. At least 4 semesters also must be in A Ca	ppella Choir.
	Applied Concentr	ation	6.0
Professi	onal Education Re	equirements	
	EDUC 111	Exploring Educational Systems	3.0
	EDUC 112	The Exceptional Learner	3.0
	EDUC 230	Educational Psychology	3.0
	EDUC 343	Disciplinary Literacy	3.0
	ENG/MODL 350	Teaching English to Speakers of Other Languages	3.0
	EDUC 430	Culturally Responsive Classroom Communities	3.0
	EDUC 479	All Grade Student Teaching	13.0